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Price List 
Camp Charges 

Type of Camp Time 
Fees & charges 

 (per person) 
Remarks 

Day Camp 9:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. $30 ➢ Minimum no. of applicants 10 

people 

Evening Camp 2:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. $30 ➢ Minimum no. of applicants 20 

people 

Tent Camp 3:00 p.m. to 1:00 p.m.(next day) $60 ➢ Minimum no. of applicants 15 

people 

➢ Fee Included：1 tent for every 4 

People, 1 mat for each people 

Hostel 3:00 p.m. to 1:00 p.m.(next day) The chart is 

below 

➢ Charges are calculated per room 

 

Hostel Price List 

Room Types 
Capacity 

of Unit 

Charges (per night) 

Remarks Nov to Mar 

(NON-A/C) 

Apr to Oct 

(With A/C) 

A. Group 

Hostel  

(14 persons)  

4 units $1,400 

(Avg. $100/ppl) 

$1,700 

(Avg. $121/ppl) 
• 6 Bunk Beds 

• 1 Truckle Bed 

B. Family 

Hostel  

(5 Persons)  

3 units $620 

(Avg. $124/ppl) 

$750 

(Avg. $150/ppl) 

• 2 Bunk Beds 

• 1 Single Bed 

• Independent Washroom 

C. Tatami 

(Japanese 

style room) 

(8 Persons) 

1 unit $760 

(Avg. $95/ppl) 

$960 

(Avg. $120/ppl) 

• 8 Mattress in Tatami 

• Suitable for Meditation 

D. Tatami 

(Japanese 

style room) 

(7 Persons) 

1 unit $665 

(Avg. $95/ppl) 

$840 

(Avg. $120/ppl) 
• 7 Mattress in Tatami 

• Suitable for Meditation 

 

Meal Fees 

Type Food 
Minimum 

Booking 

Charges 

(per set) 
Time 

Breakfast Two kinds of hot food & Drink 30 sets $35 08:15 – 09:00 

Lunch Rice with three choices of sides 

& Soup 
30 sets $50 12:00-12:45 /  

 Lunch Box 30 sets $40 13:00-13:45 

Dinner Rice with three choices of sides 

& Soup 
30 sets $50 

18:15 – 19:00 

 Dinner Box 30 sets $40 

Barbecue Set Barbecue pack, barbecue 

utensils & honey 
15 sets $160 To Be Confirm 
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Booking 

Booking Types 

Fee (per night) 

Remarks Nov to Mar 

(NON-A/C) 

Apr to Oct 

(With A/C) 

E. Reserve Half Camp：   • fee include 53 persons stay over、

Assembly hall and projector hire 

fee 

• NOT include Camping、3th Floor 

Hostel and Rooftop area 

General group $6,630 $7,800 

Designated non-profit 

organization 
$5,870 $7,400 

Designated Buddhist 

organization 
$5,400 $6,700 

F. Reserve Full Camp：   • fee include 86 persons stay over、

Assembly hall and projector hire 

fee 
General group $10,100 $12,800 

Designated non-profit 

organization 
$9,800 $11,570 

Designated Buddhist 

organization 
$9,200 $10,500 

Remarks： 

1. Designated non-profit organization: an NGO subvented by the Social Welfare Department 

2. Designated Buddhist organization：approved by The Hong Kong Buddhist Association  

 

Venue 

Venues 
Capacity 

of Unit 

Hire 

Unit 
Time for Use#1 

Fees & charges  

(per hour) 
Remarks 

With 

A/C 

NON- 

A/C 

Assembly Hall #2 1 

１hour 
9:00 a.m. to 

11:00 p.m. 
$180 $90 ➢ 11 M x 7 M 

➢ Equipped with Mic , 

Table , Chairs , White 

board 
1 session 

11:00 p.m. to 

8:00 a.m. 

(the next day) 

N/A $500 

Recreation Room  

(for Activities)#2 
1 １hour 

9:00 a.m. to 

11:00 p.m. 
$50 $25 

➢ 8M x 6M 

➢ Equipped with Table , 

Chairs , White board 

Activity Room  2 １hour 
9:00 a.m. to 

11:00 p.m. 
$60 $30 

➢ 6M x 5M 

➢ Equipped with 

Meditation cushion 

Outdoor Court 2 １hour 
9:00 a.m. to 

10:00 p.m. 
Free 

➢ If using for activity 

purpose, permission is 

requested. 

Rooftop Garden  1 １hour 
9:00 a.m. to 

10:00 p.m. 
Free 

➢ If using for activity 

purpose, permission is 

requested. 

➢ Only for Meditation or 

Tent Camping 

#1：The lease time must start and end on the hour. For example: 13:00-14:00 is accepted; 13:30-14:30 is not accepted. 

#2：In order to encourage the public to actively participate in sports, and promote sports development in Hong Kong, the 

use of the above venues is available for free to all subvented NSAs, international sports competitions & events. 
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Equipment 

Equipment Capacity of Unit Charges 

Meditation cushion 50sets Free 

Meditation tent 30sets $10/set 

Induction cooker 10pcs $30/pc (per two hours) 

Barbecue Grill (for 10 persons use) 10pcs $40/pc 

Barbecue charcoal - $60/pack 

Camping Furnace Head  

(Not including Gas) 
4pcs $50/set 

Tent Camp Cookware Set (for 4 persons) 4pcs $50/ set 

Tent (4 person camp) 15pcs $40/ set 

Tent (6 person camp) 15pcs $50/ set 

Tent (10 person camp) 4pcs $300/ set 

Tent Camp Mat  30pcs $10/pc 

Projector and Screen 

(notebook not included) 
1sets $50/hr 

Outdoor Portable Speaker 1set $20/hr 

Adventure Facilities 
Please contact our staff 

for details. 
$15 per head 

 

 

Any fee adjustment will not be notified in advance. 


